
 

 

 

TIRATHBAI KALACHAND SCHOOL, INDORE 

BOOK LIST FOR SESSION 2024-2025   

 

[CLASS – NURSERY] 

           

         BOOKS: 

S. No. Title of Book Publication 

1 Little Champs All-In-One Royal Publishing  House  

2 Candid Smart Kids Writing Skills (1-10) Evergreen Pub.(India)Ltd. 

3 Candid Smart Kids Writing Skills (Capital 

Letters) 

Evergreen Pub.(India)Ltd. 

4 Crayons Fun – A (Colouring) Millennium Book Source 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 

 

           NOTE BOOKS & STATIONERY: 

S. No. Note Book & Stationery No./Qty. Pages/ Type 

1 Drawing Note Book (Plain) 01 40 Pages 

2 Craft Paper 01 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

3 Pencil 01 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

4 Eraser and Sharpener 02 Each Good Quality (Child Safe) 

5 Wax Crayons (12 Colours) 01 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

6 Fevistick 02 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

7 Plastic Folder 01 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

 

              

   PLEASE NOTE:  

 
  1. Parents may purchase notebook and stationery items later and as per  
      requirement from time to time. 
  2. All the books & note books must be properly covered and labelled. 
  3. This Book List is available on the school’s website www.tksindore.in also. 
  4. The school does not recommend any particular shop for purchasing the  
      books and  stationery. Parents may purchase them from any shop of their   
      choice. 
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TIRATHBAI KALACHAND SCHOOL, INDORE 

BOOK LIST FOR SESSION 2024-2025 

                                                  [CLASS – Pre-Primary Junior (PPJ)] 

       BOOKS: 

S. 

No. 

Title of Book Publication 

1 First Feet Towards  Shabda Gyan (Hindi) HPS International Pvt. Ltd. 

2 English for Little Flowers  Pre-Primer  Royal Publishing  House  

3 Evergreen Smart Kids Writing Skills (Phono Drill) Evergreen Pub.(India)Ltd. 

4 Little Lamp Joy of Knowledge -A Picture Book(Part-I) Navbodh Prakashan 

5 Crayons Fun – B (Colouring) Millennium Book Source Pvt. Ltd. 

    

     NOTE BOOKS & STATIONERY: 

S. No. Note Book/ Stationery No./Q

ty. 

Pages/ Type 

1 Two Line Note Book (Hindi) 03 108 pages 

2 Four Line Note Book (English) 01 108 pages 

3 Square Note Book (Maths) – With Medium 

Squares 

03 108 Pages 

4 Drawing Note Book (Plain) 01 40 Pages 

5 Craft Paper 01 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

6 Pencil 02 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

7 Eraser and Sharpener 06+02 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

8 Camel Jumbo Wax Crayons (12 Colours) 01 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

9 Fevistick 02 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

10 Plastic Folder 01 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

     

    PLEASE NOTE: 

 
  1. Parents may purchase notebook and stationery items later and as per requirement   
      from time to time. 
  2. All the books & note books must be properly covered and labelled. 
  3. This Book List is available on the school’s website www.tksindore.in also. 
  4. The school does not recommend any particular shop for purchasing the books and     
      stationery. Parents may purchase them from any shop of their choice. 
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TIRATHBAI KALACHAND SCHOOL, INDORE 

BOOK LIST FOR SESSION 2024-2025  

(CLASS – Pre-Primary Senior (PPS)] 

 

      BOOKS: 

S. No. Title of Book Publication 

1 Swar Gyan (Hindi) HPS Publications 

2 My Book Of Phonics Pre-Primer Anvi Publishing Pvt.Ltd. 

3 Curves & Lines – C (English Cursive Writing) A Plus Publications 

4 Little Lamp Joy of Knowledge -A Picture Book (Part-II) Navbodh Prakashan 

5 Candid Smart Kids Writing Skills (1-100) Evergreen Pub.(India)Ltd. 

6 Crayons Fun – D (Colouring) Millennium Book Source Pvt. 

Ltd. 

 

 

      NOTE BOOKS & STATIONERY: 

S. No. Note Book/ Stationery No./Qt

y. 

Pages/ Type 

1 Two Line Note Book (Hindi) 03 108 pages 

2 Four Line Note Book (English+Evs) 04 108 pages 

3 Square Note Book (Maths) – With 

MediumSquares 

01 108 Pages 

4 Drawing Note Book (Plain) 01 40 Pages 

5 Craft Paper 01 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

6 Pencil 02 Sets Good Quality (Child Safe) 

7 Eraser and Sharpener 06 +02 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

8 Camel Jumbo Wax Crayons (12 Colours) 01 Set Good Quality (Child Safe) 

9 Fevi Stick 02 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

10 Plastic Folder  01 Good Quality (Child Safe) 

 

                  

     PLEASE NOTE:  

 
  1. Parents may purchase notebook and stationery items later and as per requirement from    
      time to time. 
  2. All the books & note books must be properly covered and labelled. 
  3. This Book List is available on the school’s website www.tksindore.in also. 
  4. The school does not recommend any particular shop for purchasing the books and     
     stationery. Parents may purchase them from any shop of their choice. 
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